
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

St.Nr. 

50 

63 

3 

7 

62 

4 

20 

51 

61 

64 

17 

10 

19 

12 

15 

121* 

18 

5 

59 

52 

6 

86* 

60 

2 

95* 

1 

Name 

Ondrej Honzak 

David Kubán 

Florian Weiß 

Till Benedikt Belezykowski 

Lee Doti 

Freddie Heinrich 

Mike Schorpp 

Jonás Kocourek 

Tomas Dvorak 

Daan Alexande Booij 

Justin Hänse 

Nina Castellano 

Lea Schaba 

Nick Filler 

Benjamin Hagmaier 

Jurgen Kramer 

Max Schmidt 

Justin Baumeister 

Roy Doti 

Jordan Bartucca 

Lennard Göttlich 

Alexander Lutz 

Robin Senn 

Justin Eliano Bräuer 

Emanuele Mortini 

Marco Schweizer 

Nat 

CZE 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

CZE 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

ITA 

GER 

Bewerber 

ST Racing klub o.s. 

ADAC Team Südbayern e.V. 

AMC Ettlingen e.V. im ADAC 

TEAMDOTI 

ADAC Leistungszentrum 

ADAC Württemberg e.V. 

DRT RACING TEAM 

MDRacing 

A D A C H essen T hüringen/B e in l ich R acing Team  e .V. 

AMC Ettlingen/ADAC Nordbaden e.V. 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

AMC Ettlingen/ADAC Nordbaden e.V. 

AMC Ettlingen e.V. im ADAC 

TEAMDOTI 

SRS Swiss Racing Sport 

ADAC RT AMC Sachsenring e.V. 

ac münchen 

rsm-racing Team 

ADAC RT AMC Sachsenring e.V. 

Rennsportteam Pflanz 

R1. Beste Zeit. 

41.102 

41.301 

41.285 

41.891 

41.519 

41.672 

42.024 

41.803 

42.263 

42.390 

42.257 

42.838 

42.809 

43.011 

43.188 

44.691 

43.677 

43.648 

43.708 

43.801 

44.027 

44.309 

44.723 

44.975 

50.525 

48.327 

R2. Beste Zeit. 

41.059 

41.268 

41.392 

41.420 

41.525 

41.597 

41.714 

42.010 

41.903 

42.016 

42.082 

42.379 

42.584 

43.078 

43.036 

43.188 

43.442 

43.769 

43.786 

43.890 

44.590 

44.879 

45.036 

46.732 

47.325 

Gesamtbestzeit 

41.059 
41.268 
41.285 
41.420 
41.519 
41.597 
41.714 
41.803 
41.903 
42.016 
42.082 
42.379 
42.584 
43.011 
43.036 
43.188 
43.442 
43.648 
43.708 
43.801 
44.027 
44.309 
44.723 
44.975 
46.732 
47.325 
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Aushang: ______ Uhr

2. Nürnberger ADAC Mini-Bike-Rennen  

Einsteiger 

Zeittraining Einsteiger Gesamt 

Schlüsselfeld 0,825 km 


